Technische Daten WAS-2101

Verkaufsbezeichnung:

Produktionszeitraum:
Klasse:

Karosserieversionen:

Motoren:

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:
Radstand:

Leergewicht:

Vorgangermodell

Nachfolgemodell

Quelle: https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/WAS-2101

Xurynm
BA3-2101
Lada 1200S
Lada 1300
Lada 2101

19.04.1970-1988

Untere Mittelklasse

Limousine
Ottomotoren:
1,2-1,3 Liter
(44-55 kW)
4073 mm
1611 mm
1382 mm
2424 mm
970 kg

keines

WAS-2105
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